City of Carson

Bid Results for Project AVERY DENNISON TRAFFICIET XPERT PRINTER, PLOTTER AND CUTTING TABLE (IFB 21-09)
Issued on 05/20/2021

Bid Due on June 03, 2021 5:00 PM (PDT)

Exported on 06/03,/2021

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item Mum Section
1 Section 1

2 Section 1

3 Section 1
4 Section 1
5 Section 1
& Section 1
7 Section 1
8 Section 1
9 Section 1
10 Section 1
11 Section 1
12 Section 1
13 Section 1
14 Section 1

15 Section 1

16 Section 1
17 Section 1

Item Code Description

Avery Dennison Trafficlet™ Xpert Printer & Sofoware System

Trafficlet Extended Warranty - Prepaid Convenience Plan per Year (up to

three years)

Graphtec FCO000-130 Cutter Plotter, with installation.
CWT 1630 Premium - 9' 10" x 5 3" (#999002) Cutting Table
Installation of CWT 1630 Cutting Table

Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:
Trafficlet True Color Spot Inks:

950 ml TJ01 Yellow
950 ml TI03 Black
950 ml T105 Blue
550 ml TIO7 Green
950 ml TJ0B Red
850 ml T) Cyan

550 ml T Magenta
950 ml Flush 998010

TAPCO SignCentral™ MUTCD Sign and Font Library Software
Additional installation costs for Printer System and Plotter (if
applicable) - installation shall be at prevailing wage for any amount

exceeding 51,000 in aggregate.

Shipping and handling {18620 5. Broadway, Carson CA 50248

Sales Tax (9.5%)

Reference Manufacturer Model Num Brand Reguirement Brand Spec Delivery Loc

TRAFFICIET  XP{ERT Warehouse; 2410 E.

Warehouse; 2410 E.

Warehouse; 2410 E.
CWT Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
‘Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
Warehouse; 2410 E.
TAPCO Warehouse; 2410 E.

Warehouse; 2410 E.

Warehouse; 2410 E.

Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA 90810

Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA 90810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0B10
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA 30810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0B10
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA 0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0B10
Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA 90810

Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0810

Dominguez Street; Long Beach, CA S0B10

Unit of Measure Quantity Avery Dennisen - Unit Price

Each

Per Year

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

Each
Each

1

e el e e L e e

Subtotal
Total

434,B50.00
$6,500.00

$8,500.00
515,700.00
$1,500.00
5250.43
5250.43
525043
525043
5250.43
5250.43
$240.43
524043
5520.00

50000

50000
50.00

Avery Dennison - Line Total

534, 850.00
$6,500.00

$8,500.00
515,700.00
$1,500.00
$250.43
5250.43
5250.43
525043
$250.43
5250.43
$240.43
$240.43
$520.00

50,00

50.00
50.00
569,553.44
569,553.44



